2022
New Lines For 2022
Version. 2.0
Order online at www.fastpak.co.uk
FAX: 01384 896 023 WEBSITE: www.fastpak.co.ukPHONE: 01384 829 029 EMAIL: sales@fastpak.co.uk 11FAX: 01384 896023 WEBSITE: www.fastpak.co.ukPHONE: 01384 829029 EMAIL: sales@fastpak.co.uk
PHONE: 01384 829 029 www.fastpak.co.uk FAX: 01384 896 02322 FAX: 01384 896023 WEBSITE: www.fastpak.co.ukPHONE: 01384 829029 EMAIL: sales@fastpak.co.uk
Plasterboard Fixings
Order

3293 CRBDRAPE Drape Curtain Rail Brackets 2 £0.42
3286 CRBSOLO Solo Curtain Rail Brackets 2 £0.42
Order Code Product Code Description Pk Qty Price
4146 GHE100 Gate Hooks & Eyes 100mm 2 £0.42
Gate Hooks & Eyes
• One Price • Pre-packed • Fast-selling
VALUE PACKS
• Multi Price • Pre-packed • Fast-selling
XTRA VALUE PACKS
PHONE: 01384 829 029 www.fastpak.co.uk FAX: 01384 896 02344 FAX: 01384 896023 WEBSITE: www.fastpak.co.ukPHONE: 01384 829029 EMAIL: sales@fastpak.co.uk
Order Code Product Code Description Pk Qty Price
XV4153 EVTOG5X50 Spring Toggles 20 £2.84
XV4160 EVBROLLY537 Brolly Anchors 20 £2.84
Plasterboard Fixings
Wallplugs and Screws
Order
Code
Product Code Description Pk Qty Price
XV4139 EVMPLUGS Red,Brown,Yellow
Plugs Only Pack
120 £1.15
Order
Code
Product
Code
Description Pk Qty Price
XV4399 EVCH100 1" Brassed Cup Hook 100 £2.00
XV4405 EVCH125 1 1/4" Brassed Cup Hook 70 £2.00
XV4412 EVCH150 1 1/2" Brassed Cup Hook 50 £2.00
XV4429 EVCHC100 1" Chromed Cup Hook 100 £2.00
XV4436 EVCHC125 1 1/4" Chromed Cup Hook 70 £2.00
XV4443 EVCHC150 1 1/2" Chromed Cup Hook 50 £2.00
XV4467 EVCHW100 1" White Pvc Cup Hook 80 £3.70
XV4474 EVCHW125 1 1/4" White Pvc Cup Hook 70 £3.70
XV4481 EVCHW150 1 1/2" White Pvc Cup Hook 50 £3.70
Screw Eyes & Screw Hooks
Order
Code
Product